PUDS

EAT - DRINK -~ RELAX

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Pod Ice Cream

Cherry Bakewell Tart
Biscuit Crumb & Vanilla Pod Ice-Cream

Pear & Berry Crumble
Served with West Country Cream Custard

Baked Vanilla New York Style Cheesecake
Berry Compote & Vanilla Pod Ice-Cream

Warm Belgian Waffle
Mixed Berries, Choc Sauce & Ice-Cream

Triple Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Sauce& Vanilla Pod Ice-Cream

[VEA] Chocolate Orange Sponge Pudding
Chocolate Sauce & Vegan Vanilla Ice-Cream

*PLEASE SEE OUR BOARDS FOR SPECIALS*

£7.20

£6.95

£6.75

£7.10

£6.50

£6.85

£6.75



