## PUDS

## EAT - DRINK - RELAX

Sticky Toffee Pudding	£7.20
Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Pod Ice Cream	
Cherry Bakewell Tart	£6.95
Biscuit Crumb & Vanilla Pod Ice-Cream	
	CC 75
Pear & Berry Crumble	£6.75
Served with West Country Cream Custard	
Baked Vanilla New York Style Cheesecake	£7.10
Berry Compote & Vanilla Pod Ice-Cream	
Warm Belgian Waffle	£6.50
Mixed Berries, Choc Sauce & Ice-Cream	
Triple Chasalate Proumie	£6.85
Triple Chocolate Brownie Chocolate Sauce& Vanilla Pod Ice-Cream	10.05
Chocolate Saucea Vallilla Pou ice-Cream	
[VEA] Chocolate Orange Sponge Pudding	£6.75
Chocolate Sauce & Vegan Vanilla Ice-Cream	